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	FIRST SESSION

April 21st – June 13th
	SECOND SESSION

June 16th – August 8th
	THIRD SESSION

August 11th– October 3rd  

	Sunday, April 21           1ST SESSION STARTS
4:00pm to 5:00pm                  Open Play                                                                                                         
Friday,  April 26                          MAD HATTER

 6:30pm                                            TOURNEY 

Sunday,  April 28 
4:00pm to 5:00pm                  Open Play
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Sunday, May 5
4:00pm to 5:00pm                  Open Play

Sunday, May 12
4:00pm to 5:00pm                  Open Play
Sunday, May 19
4:00pm to 5:00pm                  Open Play

Volleys closed

Memorial Day Weekend

Sunday, May 26
Monday, May 27
Friday,  May 31                           MAD HATTER

 6:30pm                                            TOURNEY 
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Sunday, June 2
4:00pm to 5:00pm                  Open Play
Friday, June 7           SANDY & WE KNOW IT!!!
6:30PM                      (COED 2’S AND COED 6’S)
Sunday, June 9   Last week of 1st session         

4:00pm to 5:00pm                 Open Play

	Sunday, June 16        2nd SESSION STARTS
4:00pm to 5:000pm                  Open Play                  
Sunday, June 23
4:00pm to 5:00pm                    Open Play
Friday, June 28                                      MAD HATTER

6:30pm                                                 TOURNEY 

Sunday, June 30
4:00pm to 5:00pm                    Open Play
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Volleys closed
Thursday
4TH of July  

Sunday, July 7
4:00pm to 5:00pm                    Open Play

Sunday, July 14
4:00pm to 5:00pm                    Open Play

Friday, July 19                      NOTORIOUS D.I.G.
6:30pm                                  (COED 6’S)
Sunday, July 21               
4:00pm to 5:00pm                    Open Play
Friday, July 26                               MAD HATTER

6:30pm                                                TOURNEY  
Sunday, July 28
4:00pm to 5:00p                       Open Play
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Sunday, Aug 4     Last week of 2nd Session                           
4:00pm to 5:00pm                    Open Play
	Sunday, August 11      3rd SESSION STARTS
4:00pm to 5:00pm                     Open Play

Friday, August 16            JUMPIN JACK FLASH
6:30pm                    (TRIPLES OR COED 6’S)
Sunday, August 18
4:00pm to 5:00pm                     Open Play

Sunday, August 25
4:00pm to 5:00pm                     Open Play

Friday, August 30                         MAD HATTER

 6:30pm                                                TOURNEY   
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Volleys closed

Labor Day Weekend
Sunday, September 1
Monday, September 2
Sunday, Setpember 8
4:00pm to 5:00pm                    Open  Play
Friday, Sept 13         TALK VOLLEYBALL TO ME
6:30pm                                   (COED 4’S)                                          

Sunday, Setpember 15
4:00pm to 5:00pm                    Open  Play

Sunday, Setpember 22
4:00pm to 5:00pm                    Open  Play

Friday, September 27                  MAD HATTER

 6:30pm                                               TOURNEY  
Sunday, Sept 29     Last week of 3rd Session
4:00pm to 5:00pm                    Open  Play 
See you next year!!!  

THANKS FOR PLAYING!!!!


                          Other events may be scheduled which could affect this calendar.
   CHECK OUT OUR WEBSITE:  WW.CRVOLLEYS.COM

